COLLARI NON ISOLATI NVENT CADDY MACROFIX PER CONDOTTI DI
VENTILAZIONE
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Complete hanger assembly comes out of the box ready to install (sizes up to 600 mm)
Increased opening angle easily accommodates all standard-sized spiral ducts (sizes up to 600 mm)
Quick locking system prevents the hanger from accidently opening when duct is moved or adjusted (sizes up to 600 mm)
Quick locking system easily closes with one hand (sizes up to 600 mm)

Numero
catalogo
Codice
articolo
Diametro
esterno (DE)
Dimensione
della barra
filettata
(DBR)
Larghezza
(Largh.) Spessore (S)
Diametro
della vite
(Dv)
MFVN0100EG 586503 100 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0125EG 586505 125 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0150EG 586507 150 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0160EG 586508 160 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0200EG 586510 200 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0250EG 586512 250 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0315EG 586515 315 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0355EG 586516 355 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0400EG 586517 400 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0450EG 586518 450 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVN0500EG 586519 500 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVN0630EG 586522 630 mm 8, 10" 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVN0800EG 586524 800 mm 8, 10" 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVN1000EG 586526 1000 mm 8, 10" 23 mm 2 mm 6
Table 2/2
Numero
catalogo Codice articolo Lunghezza
della vite (L) Angolo (a) Carico statico